Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/27/2022

9/27/2022
9/27/2022
9/27/2022
9/27/2022
9/27/2022

9/27/2022
9/27/2022
9/27/2022

9/27/2022
9/27/2022
9/27/2022

9/27/2022
9/27/2022

9/27/2022

9/27/2022
9/2712022
9/27/2022
9/2712022
9/27/2022
9/2712022
9/27/2022
9/2712022

RMP22-008570

RMP22-008571

RMP22-008572
RMP22-008573

RMP22-008574

RMP22-008575
RMP22-008576
RMP22-008577

RMP22-008579

RMP22-008580

RMP22-008581

RMP22-008582
RMP22-008583

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
4716 ARBOR DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
AUTOZONE

EUROPEAN CRYSTAL
BANQUETS AH

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3265 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

2304 GEORGE ST
909 ROHLWING RD
5104 TOLLVIEW DR

3939 WINNETKA AVE

APPROX LOC:4405
SYCAMORE LN

APPROX LOC:3939
WINNETKA AVE

2400 GOLF RD

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2616 SMITH ST

3301 CAMPBELL ST
5550 ASTOR LN

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1211 GOLF RD

5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR

SUSPENDED DL ARREST

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
911 WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT
FRAUD ACTIVITY

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

DOMESTIC
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
DISTURBANCE

WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PARKING COMPLAINT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/3/2022 7:46:31 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
9/27/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
9/27/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
9/27/2022 APPROX LOC:3200 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CAMPBELL ST
9/27/2022 RMP22-008584 3335 KIRCHOFF RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/27/2022 3345 KIRCHOFF RD CODE 3
9/27/2022 RMP22-008585 2508 ALGONQUIN RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2022 2650 BROOKWOOD WAY AMBULANCE CALL
DR
9/27/2022 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
WELLINGTON CT
9/27/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2022 RMP22-008586 2801 ALGONQUIN RD DISTURBANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2022 RMP22-008587 2707 ROHLWING RD SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/3/2022 7:46:31 AM



