



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/27/2022	RMP22-008570	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	SUSPENDED DL ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/27/2022	RMP22-008571	1800 WINNETKA CIR	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/27/2022	RMP22-008572	AUTOZONE	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/27/2022	RMP22-008573	EUROPEAN CRYSTAL BANQUETS AH	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/27/2022	RMP22-008574	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2022		3265 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2022	RMP22-008575	2304 GEORGE ST	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2022	RMP22-008576	909 ROHLWING RD	FRAUD ACTIVITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2022	RMP22-008577	5104 TOLLVIEW DR	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2022	RMP22-008579	3939 WINNETKA AVE	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/27/2022		APPROX LOC:4405 SYCAMORE LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2022		APPROX LOC:3939 WINNETKA AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2022		2400 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2022	RMP22-008580	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	
9/27/2022		2616 SMITH ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/27/2022	RMP22-008581	3301 CAMPBELL ST	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/27/2022		5550 ASTOR LN	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2022		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2022	RMP22-008582	1211 GOLF RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/27/2022	RMP22-008583	5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/27/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/27/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/27/2022		APPROX LOC:3200 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2022	RMP22-008584	3335 KIRCHOFF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/27/2022		3345 KIRCHOFF RD	CODE 3	
9/27/2022	RMP22-008585	2508 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2022		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/27/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 WELLINGTON CT	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/27/2022	RMP22-008586	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/27/2022	RMP22-008587	2707 ROHLWING RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT